

CMP.M No.589 of 2025

23.03.2026 Present: Mr. Vedhant Ranta, Advocate, as
Legal Aid Counsel, for respondent No.
1.

Steps for service of applicant's
evidence are awaited. Let the same be awaited for
two weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

23.03.2026

(Shalini)